City of Madison Viadison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

@
RN
ATED MAR:

Legislation Text

File #: 03580, Version: 1

Fiscal Note

Breakdown of Costs by Account Number:

Acc't. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53B0980 $451,389.63
Acc't. No. CS53-58250-810066-00-53B0980 $12,519.60
Acc't. No. CS53-58250-810044-00-53B09780 $70,225.90
Acc't. No. CS53-58280-810068-00-53B0980 $24,402.35
Title

Improvements accepted for Wingra Drive Sanitary Sewer Replacement, Contract No. 5537. (13th AD)
Body

BE IT RESOLVED, that the street, and sanitary sewer improvements on Wingra Drive Sanitary Sewer Replacement have
been completed on 11/13/04 be and are hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 455,870.00
(Based on Actual Units) $ 436,822.68
Net Change by Change Orders $ 121,714.80 or 26.69%
Liquidated Damages $ 0.00
Final Contract Amount $ 558,537.48

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/9/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

